
 Training 1
(C) Kehr,
119 Gina Collier Borealis WS USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Open 165.5 63.654% 1

 Training 2
(C) Kehr,
115 Lainey Sebree Captain Z USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Open 187.0 64.483% 1
119 Gina Collier Borealis WS USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Open 183.5 63.276% 2

 Training 3
(C) Kehr,
112 Susan Gunsolley Donna Bella CS USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 168.5    67.400%    1
115 Lainey Sebree Captain Z USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 152.0    60.800%    1 

 Intro A
(C) Kehr,
120 Judy Myers Dancer USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 113.0  70.625%  1
137 Angela Brittain Auniques Lesharo USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 107.0  66.875%    2
102 Sonya Kelly Little Red USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 103.5  64.688%   3
109 Mallory Bennett Treasure USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 101.5 63.438%    1
113 Selah Falk Justin USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 101.5 63.438%   1

 Intro B
(C) Kehr,
104 Denise Waszak Raphi USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 115.5 72.188% 1
106 Dawn Metzger Guerrera DC USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 111.5 69.688% 2
108 Vicky Russell Ember FV USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 109.0 68.125% 3
102 Sonya Kelly Little Red USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 105.0 65.625% 4
120 Judy Myers Dancer USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 103.5 64.688% 5
137 Angela Brittain Auniques Lesharo USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 99.5 62.188% 6
134 Camryn Bennett Montague's Heartbreak USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 104.0 65.000% 1
109 Mallory Bennett Treasure USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 95.5 59.688% 2
113 Selah Falk Justin USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 93.5 58.438% 3

 Intro C
(C) Kehr,
108 Vicky Russell Ember FV USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 126.0 63.000% 1

 First Level 1
(C) Kehr,
112 Susan Gunsolley Donna Bella CS USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 173.5 64.259% 1
101 Becky Waldron Lady In Red USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 166.5 61.667% 2

 First Level 2
(C) Kehr,
101 Becky Waldron Lady In Red USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 202.5 61.364% 1
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 Second Level 1
(C) Kehr,
121 Jennifer Wuollet Into The Rush USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 224.0 64.000% 1
116 Sierra Kahler Chancellor WAS USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023 Open 233.0 66.571% 1
135 Sandra Lindenberg SMJ Eragon (Rocko) USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023 Open 188.5 53.857% 2

 Third Level 1
(C) Kehr,
114 Sarah Falk Amorosa USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 230.0 62.162% 1
121 Jennifer Wuollet Into The Rush USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 219.0 59.189% 2
116 Sierra Kahler Chancellor WAS USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Open 254.5 68.784% 1

 Third Level 3
(C) Kehr,
114 Sarah Falk Amorosa USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 230.0 57.500% 1

 FEI TOC
(C) Kehr,
107 Emmanuelle Schneider Dem Amador FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 Adult Amateur 230.0 67.647% 1
103 Cynthia Kimber Bucanero MLI FEI Intermediate I 2022 Adult Amateur 220.5 64.853% 2
118 Sandy Venneman Unsiga FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 Open 218.5 64.265% 1

 Freestyle TOC
(C) Kehr,
130 Michelle Frank AKA Tango WDAA Freestyle, Level 2 2022 Open 276.0 69.000% 1
131 Michelle Frank Smokes Jose una WDAA Freestyle, Level 3 2022 Open 262.0 68.947% 2

 WD Intro TOC
(C) Kehr,
127 Melanie Minick Corona Koozie WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 154.0 70.000% 1
125 Lois Trottier Hes Plenty Blue WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 123.0 68.333% 2
126 Macie Long Jasmine Tucker WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 143.5 65.227% 3
136 Cabrina Scott "Riyad" al Shahania WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 138.5 62.955% 4
136 Cabrina Scott "Riyad" al Shahania WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022 Adult Amateur 120.0 60.000% 5
110 Rebecca Howarth Aikane Muchado About Aces WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 107.5 59.722% 6
123 Courtney MacDonald Strawberry Pop WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 123.5 56.136%
133 Abigail Steckbeck Too Terrific To Hotrod WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022 JR/YR 140.0 70.000% 1
133 Abigail Steckbeck Too Terrific To Hotrod WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022 JR/YR 137.0 68.500% 2
132 Maddie Fincher Amethyst Diamond WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 JR/YR 139.5 63.409% 3
132 Maddie Fincher Amethyst Diamond WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022 JR/YR 111.0 61.667% 4
128 Becky Nesbitt Magnums Finest Chic WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Open 156.5 71.136% 1
129 Becky Nesbitt Ninety Eight Be Mine WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Open 152.5 69.318% 2
124 Alison MacDonald Mariachi WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022 Open 125.5 62.750% 3
124 Alison MacDonald Mariachi WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022 Open 123.5 61.750% 4
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 WD Basic TOC
(C) Kehr,
126 Macie Long Jasmine Tucker WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 171.5 65.962% 1
127 Melanie Minick Corona Koozie WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 165.5 63.654% 2
110 Rebecca Howarth Aikane Muchado About Aces WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 135.5 52.115% 3
128 Becky Nesbitt Magnums Finest Chic WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Open 185.0 71.154% 1
129 Becky Nesbitt Ninety Eight Be Mine WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Open 168.0 64.615% 2
111 Sandra Lindenberg Aikane Muchado About Aces WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Open 142.0 54.615% 3

 WD Level 1 TOC
(C) Kehr,
122 Doris MacDonald Sonnet Precious WDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 163.0 60.370% 1
122 Doris MacDonald Sonnet Precious WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 149.5 59.800% 2

 WD Level 2 TOC
(C) Kehr,
130 Michelle Frank AKA Tango WDAA Level 2 Test 3 2022 Open 164.0 68.333% 1
135 Sandra Lindenberg SMJ Eragon (Rocko) WDAA Level 2 Test 1 2022 Open 160.0 64.000% 2

 WD Level 3 TOC
(C) Kehr,
131 Michelle Frank Smokes Jose una WDAA Level 3 Test 3 2022 Open 202.0 61.212% 1

 USAWE TOC
(C) Kehr,
105 Dawn Metzger Marquesa DC USAWE Level 1 - Introductory 2022 Adult Amateur 184.5  65.893%    1
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